PART # DRAWING # PART DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
FLO1200 190 1200L Dock Float EACH $850.00
FLO650 278 650L Dock Float EACH $650.00
FLO900 279 900L Dock Float EACH $750.00
FLO550 1052 550L Dock Float EACH $550.00
FLO333 184 Pontoon Boat 333L Float EACH $425.00
FLO333NC 306 Pontoon Boat Nose Cone to suit 333L EACH $425.00
FLO840 7004 House Boat 840L Float EACH $800.00
FLO440NC 7003 House Boat Nose Cone to suit 840L EACH $750.00
FLOTATION MODULES PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
FOAM FILLED FLOTATION MODULES
FLO1200-FF 190 Foam Filled 1200L Dock Float EACH $1,800.00
FLO650-FF 278 Foam Filled 650L Dock Float EACH $1,170.00
FLO900-FF 279 Foam Filled 900L Dock Float EACH $1,470.00
FLO550-FF 1052 Foam Filled 550L Dock Float EACH $990.00
PRICE LIST
1 PRICE LIST
02 9627 5944
QLD: 26 Corbould Road, Coolum
Beach QLD 4573
NSW: 45-47 Wellington Street,
Riverstone NSW 2765
DYNAPLASwww.marinedocksystems.com.au
PILE230 382 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 230mm Diameter EACH $50.00
PILE275 384 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 275mm Diameter EACH $55.00
PILE315 806 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 315mm Diameter EACH $62.00
PILE325                                  White Polyethylene Pile Cap 325mm Diameter EACH $65.00
PILE350 385 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 350mm Diameter EACH $70.00
PILE385 386 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 385mm Diameter EACH $75.00
PILE425 387 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 425mm Diameter EACH $85.00
PILE CAPS - WHITE
2 PRICE LIST
FLO333-FF 184 Foam Filled Pontoon Boat 333L Float EACH $690.00
FLO333NC-FF 306 Foam Filled Pontoon Boat Nose Cone to suit 333L EACH $560.00
FLO840-FF 7004 Foam Filled House Boat 840L Float EACH $1,470.00
FLO440NC-FF 7003 Foam Filled House Boat Nose Cone to suit 840L EACH $1,100.00
FLO2000-FF 2728 Foam Filled 2000L Industrial Dock Float EACH $2,450.00
DYNAPLAS
BUOY-17RD1 7038 Marker Buoy Round 17 Litre - RED EACH $120.00
BUOY-17YL1 7038 Marker Buoy Round 17 Litre - YELLOW EACH $120.00
MARKER BUOY
CARPET-2954 2954 4 Mtrs wide Dark Grey Charcoal - Marine Carpet METRE $120.00
TRIM-3306 3306 Aluminium edge trim with grip tape LENGTH $210.00
CLEAT-1386 1386 Cast Aluminium Mooring Cleat 300mm EACH $55.00
Cleat bracket to suit 300mm Cleat and SS Fasteners KIT $35.00
CARPET AND TRIM
CLEATS
BKT-FLOAT 289 Aluminium Float Bracket to suit dock floats EACH $25.00
BKT-FRAME-290 290 Aluminium Frame Bracket 80x80 angle 140mm EACH $25.00
BKT-FRAME-291 291 Aluminium Frame Bracket 80x80 angle 90mm EACH $24.00
COMTOR-400 400 Pontoon Joining Bracket Kit EACH POA
PONTOON CONSTRUCTION BRACKETS
3 PRICE LIST DYNAPLAS
BUFFER-373 373 WHITE PVC BUFFER / FENDER LARGE "D" SECTION 80MM METRE $65.00
AL-527 527 ALUMINUM SLIDE IN SUIT LARGE "D" SECTION BUFFER 4MTR
LENGTH
EACH $35.00
BUFFER-362 362 WHITE PVC BUFFER / FENDER SMALL "P" SECTION 46MM METRE $50.00
BUFFER-7035 7035 DELUXE CARPET BUFFER / FENDER 170MM METRE $180.00
BUFFER-7036 7036 DELUXE CARPET CUSTOM SEWN CORNER EACH $70.00
DELUXE CARPET BUFFER / FENDER FITTING METRE $50.00
PONTOON BUFFER AND FENDER
PF-DC660WG 7025
Deluxe captains chair
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
800mm high x 660mm wide
Depth when upright 800mm
Depth when layed back 1200mm
EACH $1,159.10
PF-CC510WG 7026
Captains chair
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
600mm high x 510mm wide
8.4kg each
EACH $467.27
PF-LB580WG-L 7027
Layback Lounge
LHS Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
580mm long x 830mm high x 780mm deep
23kg each
EACH $825.45
PF-LB580WG-R 7028
Layback Lounge
RHS Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
580mm long x 830mm high x 780mm deep
23kg each
EACH $825.45
PF-SC830WG 7029
Corner Lounge square with drink holders
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
830mm long x 760mm high x 830mm deep
30kg each
EACH $1,127.30
PF-RC830WG 7030
Corner Lounge Rounded back
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
830mm long x 760mm high x 830mm deep
30kg each
EACH $881.82
PF-SL520WG 7031
Small Lounge
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
520mm long x 760mm high x 710mm deep
14kg each
EACH $521.82
PF-ML830WG 7032
Medium Lounge
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
830mm long x 760mm high x 710mm deep
20kg each
EACH $704.55
PF-LL1020WG 7033
Large Lounge
Upholstered UV stabilised vinyl
1020mm long x 760mm high x 710mm deep
24kg each
EACH $804.55
PONTOON BOAT FURNITURE
4 PRICE LIST DYNAPLASwww.marinedocksystems.com.au